Ord
1-259
2-260
3-261
4-263
5-264
6-265

FATOR

Tipo
FIG
FIG

STEP

LOBE
FIG

LOBE

0.4

2,46|1,73/0,73/0,00|

Municiplo cda

e i o]
Pl =P
@ £ AMNTA

Elem
CoF-E
FigA
StNB
NoLoICC
NoCoF
NoLoICF

CATARINA

PROTOCOLO

8216 - NOV-LV-MINI-M - Novatos - Livre - Mini - Masculino

2 - CHRISTOPHER BRUTSCHER - PAC - SC

Penal / Bonus %

Base
1,00
0,90
0,40
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES

PERFORMANCE

COREOGRAFIA

QOE
1,00
0,90
0,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,30

ELEMENTOS TECNICOS

COMPONENTES FATORADOS

DEDUCOES (0)

PONTUACAO TOTAL

1
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

J2
0,50
0,25
0,25
0,50

13
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

J4 15 Total
0,83
0,70
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,73

XX XX TOTAL
0,50
0,41
0,41
0,50

+ 1,73
+ 0,73
= 0,00
= 2,46



